THE DATASHEET OF
SKY81290-11-563LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202388H  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  September 4, 2014 1
DATA SHEET
SKY81290: 1.2 A Single Flash LED Driver With AS2C Interface
Applications

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202388H  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  September 4, 2014 19
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part Number Evaluation Board Part Number
SKY81290 Single Flash LED Driver TDFN, 3 x 3 mm: SKY81290-11-564LF
TDFN, 3 x 2 mm: SKY81290-11-563LF
TDFN, 3 x 2 mm: SKY81290-11-563LFJ
SKY81290-11-564LF-EVB1
SKY81290-11-563LF-EVB2
SKY81290-11-563LFJ-EVB1
Copyright © 2012-2014 Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.